TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT Corrective Assignment to correct the Assignor's Name previously recorded on NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: Reel 002553 Frame 0916. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the Assignment.

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Siegling America, LLC		07/31/2006	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Forbo International SA
Street Address:	Bauelenzelgstrasse 20
City:	8193 Eglisau
State/Country:	SWITZERLAND
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: SWITZERLAND

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1937239	PROLINK

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)289-1330

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 2024086919

hparksuk@btlaw.com Email:

Correspondent Name: Hae Park-Suk

Address Line 1: 750 17th Street, NW

Address Line 2: Suite 900

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20006

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 30912-38168

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name: Hae Park-Suk Address Line 1: 750 17th Street, NW

Address Line 2: Suite 900

REEL: 003358 FRAME: 0862

TRADEMARK

900054504

Address Line 4: Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20006		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Hae Park-Suk	
Signature:	/hparksuk/	
Date:	07/31/2006	
Total Attachments: 4 source=prolink#page1.tif source=prolink-orig#page1.tif source=prolink-orig#page2.tif source=prolink-orig#page3.tif		

ASSIGNMENT

For and in consideration of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and adequacy of which are hereby acknowledged, and effective as of June 20, 2002, Siegling America, Inc., a Delaware corporation having offices at 12201 Vanstort Road, Huntersville, North Carolina 28078, USA (hereinafter "Assignor"), hereby grants, assigns, sells, transfers, conveys, sets over and quitclaims to Forbe International SA, a Swiss corporation having offices at Bauelenzelgstrasse 20, 8193 Eglisau, Switzerland (hereinafter "Assignee"), its successors and assigns, all rights, title and interest whatsoever, throughout the world, in and to U.S. Trademark Registration No. 1,937,239 for the mark PROLINK for the goods described therein; together with the goodwill of the business symbolized thereby and all claims for profits or damages due or accrued by reason of past, present, or future infiringements of such marks, with the right to sue for, and collect the same for Assignee's own use and benefit. Assignor shall, without further compensation, perform such lawful acts and execute all further documents as Assignee may reasonably request to effectuate fully the assignment or such trademarks, service marks, applications, and registrations.

Name: HAE DALK-S	sed this Assignment to be signed by a duly authorized	
Siegling America, Inc. (Assignor)	Forbo International SA (Assignee)	-
By: Itan 2) 4/	FORBO INTERNATIONAL SA By:	ł
Printed Name: WAYNE E HOFFMA.	Printed Name: Denny	
Title: Presionar Date: July 8, 2002	Title: Dagmar T. Jenni General Counsel Date: Luky 2, 2002	
STATE OF Morth Caroline COUNTY OF Michigan Burg	Gerold A. Zengu CFO within and for said County and State. WITNESS my 2002.	
<i>11</i>	within and for said County and State. WITNESS my 2002.	
My Commission Expires:	y 27, 2008	
Notary Public Resident of Wellenburg		., (555)
Astra B. Czerny Printed Name	County	



FORM PIO-1618A	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office	
OMB 0651-0020 PE 3	175753 TRADEMARK	
0 2002		
JUL 2 9 2002		
	ON FORM COVER SHEET	
	MARKS ONLY Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).	
Submission Type	Conveyance Type	
X New // 29.07	X Assignment License	
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID #	Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment Effective Date	
Correction of PTO Error	Merger Month Day Year	
Reel # Frame #	Change of Name	
Corrective Document Reel # Frame #	Other	
Conveying Party	Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Year	
Name Siegling	America, Inc. 07/08/2002	
Formerly		
Individual General Partnership	Limited Body and in V. Comparation Association	
Individual General Partnership	Limited Partnership X Corporation Association	
Other		
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organiza	tion Delaware	
Receiving Party	Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached	
Name	Forbo International SA	
DBA/AKA/TA		
Composed of		
Address (line 1)	Bauelenzelstrasse 20	
Address (line 2)		
Address (line 3) Eglisau	Switzerland 8193	
Individual General Partnership	State/Country Zip Code Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an	
	assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an	
X Corporation Association	appointment of a domestic representative should be attached.	
Other (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)		
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organizat	tion Switzerland	
	OFFICE USE ONLY	

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20234 and to the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB ADDRESS.

Mail documents to the Cover Sheet (S) information to the Cover Sheet (S) information Cover Sheet (S) information Cover Sheet (S) information to the Cover Sheet (S)

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to:
Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231

FORM PTO Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027 Domestic F		U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK
	Representative Name and Address Enter for the fir	st Receiving Party only.
Name	Barnes & Thornbur	
Address (line 1)	750 17th Street, N.W.	
Address (line 2)	Suite 900	
Address (line 3)	Washington, D.C. 20006	
Address (line 4)		
Correspond	lent Name and Address Area Code and Telephone Number	202-289-1313
Name [Karen McGee	
Address (line 1)		
	750 17th Street, N.W.	
Address (line 2)	Suite 900	
Address (line 3)	Washington, D.C. 2000	3
Address (line 4)		
Pages	Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance including any attachments.	document # 1
Number of Pi Fee Amount Method of I Deposit Ac	roperties Enter the total number of properties involved. Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41	# 1 1): \$ 40.00 # 02-1010
Statement and	d Signature	: Yes X No
	best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true a d copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit ad herein.	and correct and any account are authorized, as
	en McGee Kana MWU Person Signature	7-24-02
	rerson Signature Signature	Date Signed

ASSIGNMENT

For and in consideration of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and adequacy of which are hereby acknowledged, and effective as of June 29, 2002, Siegling America, Inc., a Delaware corporation having offices at 12201 Vanstort Road, Huntersville, North Carolina 28078, USA (hereinafter "Assignor"), hereby grants, assigns, sells, transfers, conveys, sets over and quitclaims to Forbo International SA, a Swiss corporation having offices at Bauelenzelgstrasse 20, 8193 Eglisau, Switzerland (hereinafter "Assignee"), its successors and assigns, all rights, title and interest whatsoever, throughout the world, in and to U.S. Trademark Registration No. 1,937,239 for the mark PROLINK for the goods described therein; together with the goodwill of the business symbolized thereby and all claims for profits or damages due or accrued by reason of past, present, or future infringements of such marks, with the right to sue for, and collect the same for Assignee's own use and benefit. Assignor shall, without further compensation, perform such lawful acts and execute all further documents as Assignee may reasonably request to effectuate fully the assignment of such trademarks, service marks, applications, and registrations.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Assignor has caused this Assignment to be signed by a duly authorized officer.

Siegling America, Inc. (Assignor)	Forbo International SA (Assignee)
Printed Name: WAYNE E HORFMA. Tide: Passons	By: Printed Name: Dagmar T. Jenni
Date: JULY 8, 2002	Date: General Counsel
STATE OF North Caroline SS: 214 94 1180 COUNTY OF Michlenburg	Gerold A. Zengu
a	hin and for said County and Slate. WITNESS my, 2002.
My Commission Expires: Ny Commission Expires May 27.	2003
Notary Public D. Carrier	
Astra B. Czerny Cour	nty
Printed Name 60207	and the second s

TRADEMARK REEL: 003358 FRAME: 0867

RECORDED: 07/31/2006